CHARON Flavy
CHARON Flavy
CLEMENT Julie
DAVIAUD Lisa
DAVIAUD Lisa
DAVIAUD Lisa
DURANCE Audrey
DURANCE Audrey
GROISARD Lilou
GROISARD Lilou
GROISARD Lilou
GROISARD Lilou
GROISARD Lilou
KAUFFMANT Noemie
LIBEAU Alice
MOREAU Gladis
MOREAU Gladis
ROLLAND Juliette
ROLLAND Juliette
SOULARD Marion
SOULARD Marion
SOULARD Marion
SOULARD Marion

4 X 60m/ MIF

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF
Javelot (500 G) / MIF
Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF
Hauteur / MIF

80m Haies (76) / MIF
80m Haies (76) / MIF
Poids (3 Kg) / MIF
Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF
100m / MIF

50m / MIF

100m / MIF

Triple Saut / MIF
50m / MIF

2000m / MIF

3 000m Marche / MIF
Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF
50m / MIF

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF
Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF
200m Haies (76) / MIF
80m Haies (76) / MIF
Perche / MIF

80m Haies (76) / MIF

Femmes

Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale 2
Série 1

Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale 2
Finale 2
Série 1

Finale directe
Série 3

Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Série 3

Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale 1
Finale directe
Série 2

S#@N@U‘II—‘@I\J

P A DM PFP OO D

MAYENNE - P-L - 053

31"46

8m48
23m47
30m26
1m62

1486 (+0.0)
13"09 (+1.5) g
8m29
30m66
13"74 (-1.0)
7''04 (+0.0)
1350 (nc) q
9m94 (+0.0)
707 (nc) q
7'54"72
18'58"71
20m40

7''22 (nc)
9mO07
30m37
33"71 (+0.2)
1255 (-0.1)
2m60

12"75 (+0.0) g

37
28
28
28
40
22
35
27
35
30
37
32
28
36
36
33
23
33
31
35
29
39
30
37

F/

MIF/03
MIF/03
MIF/03
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/03
MIF/02
MIF/03
MIF/03
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
MIF/02
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ANGEBAULT Nathan
BEAUSSIER Antoine
BOSSARD Tom
BOSSOREIL Alex
BOSSOREIL Alex
BREBION Killian
CHAUVAT Morgan
CHIRON Pierre
CHIRON Pierre
DIABLE Charlem
DIABLE Charlem
FORESTIER Arthur
FORESTIER Arthur
RENOU Mathis
THARREAU Franklin
TRAVERS Anatole
TRAVERS Anatole

4 X 60m/MIM
3000m/MIM
Hauteur / MIM
Javelot (600 G) / MIM
200m Haies (76) / MIM
Perche / MIM
Hauteur / MIM
1000m/MIM
50m/MIM
50m/MIM

100m Haies (84) / MIM
100m Haies (84) / MIM
100m Haies (84) / MIM
100m Haies (84) / MIM
Perche / MIM

Perche / MIM

100m / MIM

100m / MIM

Hommes

Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale 2
Série 1

Finale 2
Série 3

Finale 2
Série 1

Finale directe
Finale directe
Finale 1
Série 3

12

15

12

(ep]

SN S

w

29'21
10'51"'60
1m59

33m10

3132 (-1.1)
2m62

1m67

2'658"11

6"'81 (-2.2)
6"'67 (nc) q
NP (+0.0)
15"56 (+1.2) g
1487 (+0.0)
15"23 (+0.0) g
3m27

2m62

1191

11"91 (+0.0) g

28
23
29
27
23
25
33
32
30
33

31
36
34
34
25
36
36

M/

MIM/02
MIM/03
MIM/02
MIM/03
MIM/03
MIM/02
MIM/03
MIM/03
MIM/03
MIM/02
MIM/02
MIM/03
MIM/03
MIM/03
MIM/03
MIM/02
MIM/02
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